25F00497 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM -
Basic Infrostructure Program (BIP) - BIP - Multi-Purpose
Buildings/ Facilities to Support Social Services - Construction of
Multi-Purpose Training and Instructional Focility/Meetings
Incentives Conferences for Education, Sports Building (MICES),
and Primary Health Centers at Pio Duran, Albay (Phase 2), Pio
Duran, Albay (3rd Legisltotive District)

No  {Public Bidding

6/26/2025

FY 2025 GAA

148,499,130.41

150,000,000.00

COA / NACAP(D)
JCCWi

7/9/2025

7/23/2025

7/23/2025

7/24-29/2025

7/30-8/5/2025

360 CD

Total Alloted Budget of On-going Procurement Activities

41,127,136,620.09

45,234,329,940.20

Prepared by:

Head, Procurement Uni

Engineer IV

Recommepded for Approval by:

BAC fhairparson
Engineer ¥
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